
Please find enclosed the annual income statement.

Citizen service number

Wages €

Wage tax deduction €

Applied employment credit €

For the period

Wage tax credit, as from

Wages ZVW €

Contribution National Health Insurance Act (ZVW) €

Total contribution employee insurances €

Employers levy National Health Insurance Act (ZVW) €

Nominal contribution National Health Insurance Act (ZVW) €

Tax free travel expenses €

Company car

esej22

23307 LIJST JRW22 011                                        VERWERKINGSDATUM :  28-02-23 BLADNR.: 1740

                             ANNUAL INCOME STATEMENT 2022

804300549L01
NIKE RETAIL BV
COLOSSEUM 1
1213NL HILVERSUM                     23307 0498872 115549

                                     Mrs. Y. Zeng
                                     Hoofdstraat 271
                                     1611 AG BOVENKARSPEL

1611AG271

Dear madam,

                                                                                        660743991

                                                                                            42955

                                                                                            10462

                                                                                             4180

                                                                                      01-01  31-12

                                            YES  0101

                                                                                            42955

                                                                                             5039

                                                                                             2900

                                                                                             1560

                                                                                               NO


